Wriezener Karree 11

10243 Berlin

available from now on
total rent EUR 1.215

rent EUR

base rent
operational costs
heating costs
total rent

deposit

apartment

rooms
size

floor

heating type

balcony

fully integrated kitchen

dishwasher

970,58
184
60,42
1.215

2.911,74

70,12 m?2
2

district heating

v
v

building
construction year

floors

energy

energy performance type

energy source
energy efficiency rating
date of certificate

valid until

current energy
consumption

Akelius

1986

consumption
district heating
C

16.11.2018
16.11.2028

837 kWh/
m2*a



distance m
bus 50

subway 100

GO train 100









/

/\\ /
Institu tF |= IEDRICHSHAIN
Bergbauwissen schafte
%e{ Karree 1)1,
’e '915
G» ’760,1-
%,

comments



