

# Wriezener Karree 11 10243 Berlin



available from now on total rent EUR 1.215

#### rent EUR

## building

base rent	970,58	construction year	1986
operational costs	184	floors	6
heating costs	60,42		
total rent	1.215		
deposit	2.911.74		

### apartment

#### energy

rooms	3	energy performance type	consumption
size	70,12 m²	energy source	district heating
floor	2	energy efficiency rating	С
heating type	district heating	date of certificate	16.11.2018
balcony	✓	valid until	16.11.2028
fully integrated kitchen	✓	current energy consumption	837 kWh/ m²*a
dishwasher	hwasher 🗸		III- a

### distance m

bus 50 subway 100 GO train 100

















comments			